=2

“Reskilling & Upskilling GRANT for Industries in Iskandar Malaysia”

Organized by :

NBGS IMASTER

STRATEGI LAUTAN BIRU K|

th
Date :09 September 2014 (Tuesday)
Time :9.00am - 4.00pm v
Venue : Puteri Pacific Hotel, Johor Bahru ISKANDAR A
REGIONAL
Contact :Hamidah Anuar, 07-233 3105/ 019-773 3802 DEVELOFMENT

AUTHORITY

09th September 2014

0900

0930

0935

0945

1000

1015

1115

1130

1230
1400

0930

0935

0945

1000

1015

1115

1130

1230

1400
1600
1400

Registration & Breakfast

Doa Recital

Welcoming Speech by Deputy Director of Department of Skill
Speech by Iskandar Regional Development Authority (IRDA)
Morning tea break

Briefing on “Reskilling & Upskilling Grant for Industry in Iskandar
Malaysia” by Ministry of Human Resource (MOHR)

Corporate Video Presentation by MOHR

Panelist and Q&A

Lunch and Networking session
Industry and Training Providers Business Matching

End of programme



