

"Reskilling & Upskilling GRANT for Industries in Iskandar Malaysia"



Date

Time

: 09 th September 2014 (Tuesday) : 9.00am – 4.00pm : Puteri Pacific Hotel, Johor Bahru Venue

Contact : Hamidah Anuar, 07-233 3105/019-773 3802



09th September 2014		
0900	0930	Registration & Breakfast
0930	0935	Doa Recital
0935	0945	Welcoming Speech by Deputy Director of Department of Skill
0945	1000	Speech by Iskandar Regional Development Authority (IRDA)
1000	1015	Morning tea break
1015	1115	Briefing on "Reskilling & Upskilling Grant for Industry in Iskandar Malaysia" by Ministry of Human Resource (MOHR)
1115	1130	Corporate Video Presentation by MOHR
1130	1230	Panelist and Q&A
1230	1400	Lunch and Networking session
1400	1600	Industry and Training Providers Business Matching
1400		End of programme